SKANESERIEN UTOMHUS 1998

Matchresultat
Omgang 1, 2 - 3 maj

Satserups GF - BKUngaOrnar 3191 - 2407
Héssleholms BK - BK Gripen 2383 - 3125

Omgang 2, 16 maj

BK Unga Ornar - Trelleborgs BK 3198 - 3249
BK Gripen - Satserups GF 3225 - 3189
Omgang 3, 8 augusti

Trelleborgs BK - Héssleholms BK 3172 - 2963
BK Gripen - BKUngaOrnar 3323 - WO

Omgang 4, 5 - 6 september

TrelleborgsBK - BK Gripen 3115 - 3199
Héssleholms BK -  Satserups GF 2845 - 3144

Omgang 5, 19 september

Satserups GF - Trelleborgs BK 3244 - 3231
BK Unga Ornar - Hissleholms BK 3199 - 2405

Serietabell

BK Gripen 4 4 0 0 12872 8
Satserups GF 4 3 0 1 12768 6
TrelleborgsBK 4 2 0 2 12767 4
BKUngaOrnar 4 1 0 3 8804 2
HassleholmsBK 4 0 0 4 10596 0



Skytteligan, de tre basta resultaten raknas
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C 16 - 60

Christer Paulsson
Rolf Harstedt

John Linins
Andreas Hein

Gert Friberg
Thomas Robertsson
Ingrid Friberg
Tommy Oskarsson
Sten-Yngve Sodergren
Jan-Erik Andersson
Anders Westphal
Mats Friberg
Fredrik Westphal
Leif Ljung

F10,C10,K 10
Martin Persson
Christoffer Hansson
Anna Alnefalt
Oscar Christensen

F13,C13,K 13
Niklas Gudmundsson
Marcus Strand

Patrik Alnefelt

Dan Bjorklund
Christoffer Arvidsson

F 16 - 60 och CK 16 - 60

Magnus Carlsson

Christian Robe rtsson

Hassleholms BK
Satserups GF
BK Gripen
Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar
BK Gripen
Satserups GF
BK Gripen
Satserups GF
Hassleholms BK

Satserups GF
Satserups GF
BK Unga Ornar
BK Unga Ornar

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar
BK Gripen
Satserups GF

Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar

839
810

788
000
770
000
000

651
689

000
817
817
636

000
820

000
811
791
794
793
774
726
812
805

761

685
000

767

834
821

834
000
816
000

782

761
740

000
000

805

829
793
805
792
769
000
752

000
795

735

509

759

757

000
000

780
000

811
767
799
632

000
782
817
000

828
809

Tot
2508
2447
2412
2401
2374
2318
2305
2271
805
795
761
735
685
509

2337
2213
799
632

2493
2302
1634
817
636

2467
2450
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Christian Ska nhed
Ervin Herbertsson
Daniel Skanhed
Jan-Erik Andersson
Kall Anghagen
Gert Biverfelt

Lars Olsson

Alf Johansson
Jonas Andersson
Liselotte Andersson
Hakan Andersson
Lennart Andersson
Anders Carlsson
Bertil Nilsson
Nils-Erik Ohlsson
Bjorn Karlberg
Borje Andersson
Anders Magnusson
Leif Ljung

Mikael Nyman
Mats Arvidsson

K 16 - 60 och LB
Erik Strom
Liselott Olsson

Laget skjutledigt denna

omgang

Skytten deltog ej i denna

omgang

Trelleborgs BK
Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen
Hassleholms BK
Hassleholms BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen

BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Satserups GF
BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Satserups GF
Satserups GF
BK Unga Ornar
Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK
Hassleholms BK
Hassleholms BK
Satserups GF

BK Gripen
BK Gripen

807
801
796
774
000
000
753
738

785
783

822

809
000

798
759
763
776
752
853
802
000
809

000
000

000
000
607
586
000

711
704

752

000
000

2416
2397
2366
2358
2321
2315
2304
2257
1631
1587
1580
1579
1508
1479
1347
798

680

677

607

586

536

2354
704



